
European Sailing Federation

Budget 2018

2017 2017 2018

Budget Actual Budget

Income

Member Subscription 21.500,00 €        25.070,00 €                 22.110,00 € 

Bank Interest -  €                    -  €                                            -   € 

Events 13.000,00 €        300,00 €                         2.500,00 € 

Contribution Support DSV 1.000,00 €           -  €                                            -   € 

Products (Medals) 500,00 €              -  €                                            -   € 

Affiliation Fees -  €                    -  €                                            -   € 

Sponsorship / Other -  €                    -  €                                            -   € 

Reserves dissolved -  €                    -  €                               6.300,00 € 

Total 36.000,00 €        25.370,00 €        30.910,00 €        

Expenditure

Running Costs

Subscriptions 600,00 €              306,13 €              310,00 €              

Travelling 2.000,00 €           448,21 €              500,00 €              

Office, Phone, Postage 200,00 €              504,58 €              500,00 €              

Bank Charges 100,00 €              120,46 €              100,00 €              

A.G.M. / Reception / Executive Meeting 1.000,00 €           894,80 €              1.000,00 €           

Additional property expenses office -  €                    -  €                    2.200,00 €           

Website / E-Mail accounts 4.000,00 €           1.216,89 €           4.000,00 €           

Secretariat 10.000,00 €        8.900,00 €           1.600,00 €           

Travelling expenses Secretary General 5.000,00 €           2.084,85 €           4.000,00 €           

Medals 3.500,00 €           -  €                    2.500,00 €           

Contingency 500,00 €              380,00 €              400,00 €              

Subtotal 26.900,00 €        14.855,92 €        17.110,00 €        

Investments

Promotion (Flags, Pins, Ties) 500,00 €              -  €                    1.200,00 €           

Race Officials Exchange 1.000,00 €           -  €                    1.200,00 €           

Race Officials Academy 1.000,00 €           -  €                    1.200,00 €           

Website - development 2.000,00 €           -  €                    3.500,00 €           

Marketing / Events / Awards 600,00 €              -  €                    1.200,00 €           

Registration / Trademark 4.000,00 €           1.075,00 €           5.500,00 €           

Subtotal 9.100,00 €          1.075,00 €          13.800,00 €        

Total Expenditure 36.000,00 €        15.930,92 €        30.910,00 €        

reserves concerning costs exceeding 31/12/17 -  €                    6.300,00 €           -  €                    

Profit (+) / Loss (-) -  €                    3.139,08 €          -  €                    


